
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

30.09.2021 2.122.849.179
Verbrauchsenergie 5.996.920

2.116.852.259
01.10.2020 5.712.000 1.700.000 2.120.864.259
02.10.2020 5.712.000 0 2.126.576.259
03.10.2020 5.712.000 0 2.132.288.259
04.10.2020 5.712.000 1.700.000 2.136.300.259
05.10.2020 5.712.000 1.700.000 2.140.312.259
06.10.2020 10.992.000 1.800.000 2.149.504.259
07.10.2020 6.432.000 3.500.000 2.152.436.259
08.10.2020 9.600.000 600.000 2.161.436.259
09.10.2020 11.520.000 0 2.172.956.259
10.10.2020 10.032.000 0 2.182.988.259
11.10.2020 11.016.000 0 2.194.004.259
12.10.2020 11.520.000 0 2.205.524.259
13.10.2020 7.488.000 0 2.213.012.259
14.10.2020 9.120.000 0 2.222.132.259
15.10.2020 8.712.000 0 2.230.844.259
16.10.2020 11.352.000 0 2.242.196.259
17.10.2020 11.424.000 0 2.253.620.259
18.10.2020 8.784.000 0 2.262.404.259
19.10.2020 3.150.000 0 2.265.554.259
20.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
21.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
22.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
23.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
24.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
25.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
26.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
27.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
28.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
29.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
30.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259
31.10.2020 0 0 2.265.554.259

Summe 159.702.000 11.000.000

Verbrauchsenergie 5.996.920
(Abzug zum 01.10.2021)

verfügbares AGV zum Ende 10.2021 2.265.554.259


